
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12017-3521 Name: Executime Amendment

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:8/14/2017 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2017

Title: Consider approval for an amendment to the contract with Tyler Technologies for the replacement of
the City’s current Time and Attendance software with Executime (ATICC Project, a sub project of the
PIER Project) for the total amount of $48,650 and authorizing the City Manager to sign any necessary
documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Tyler Technologies for ExecuTime - Memorandum.pdf, 2. Tyler Technologies for ExecuTime -
Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved on the Consent AgendaCity Council8/22/2017 1 Pass

Consider approval for an amendment to the contract with Tyler Technologies for the replacement of
the City’s current Time and Attendance software with Executime (ATICC Project, a sub project of the
PIER Project) for the total amount of $48,650 and authorizing the City Manager to sign any
necessary documents.

Fiscal Impact:
Funds are available in the General Fund - Undesignated Fund Balance for this amendment.

Staff Recommendation:
[Enter Staff Recommendation Here]

Goal Icon:
Sustainable City Government

Business Prosperity

Community Wellness and Enrichment

Sense of Community

Special Place to Live

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

